0.02
0.06
0.10
0.17

ka/m

ShA
3.90
6.40
8.40
11.40

50
90
100

habasit S

22X

h

4.0
6.0
75
10.0

ZX

b

6

10
13
17

B
ZX

100
130
150

TPU Polyester
No
No
No
No

65

PR

Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
50
80
120

https://rims.habasit.com

H090035150
H090035151
H090035152
H090035153
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Tracking guides

E-PV-W
E-PV0B-WT-C300
E-PV10-WT-C200
E-PV13-WTC100
E-PV17-WT-C50

E-PV06-WT-C300

E-PV10-WT-C200

E-PV13-WT-C100

Material type
E-PV17-WT-C50

HARE
Hardness
¥ T

KB
General dimensional tolerance: 3% or +0.20 mm (whichever is greater).

B SR R A SR T BIUTIUE - 23°C/73°F, 50% #8XTZE (DIN 50005/ISO 554).

Product data
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